All features, functionality and other product
specifications are subject to change without notice.
PROJECT:
TYPE:		  DATE:
NOTES:
Tel: 905.695.2055	 Fax: 	905.695.2056 	 Toll Free: 1.800.660.5391 	 Toll Free: 1.800.660.5390
www.fase1lighting.com  |  www.eurofase.com
BABY

2-LT FLAT GIMBAL
Baby Tango
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE:
Baby Tango / 2-Lights / Trimless / White /Flat Gimbal /10W
Flat Gimbal /10W / 3000K / 38o / Clear Diffuser
CODE: BTGO-2-TL-02-FG-10-30-W-CL
*Part# 47184-015
Sold Seperate,
see page 2 for
details.
30°
3  1/2"
(89mm)
    1 9/16" (   40mm)
2 3/4"
(70mm)
3  7/8"
(98mm)
2  5/16"
(58mm)
5 1/4"(134mm)
4  5/8"(118mm)
6  1/4"(158mm)
Tel: 905.695.2055	 Fax: 	905.695.2056 	 Toll Free: 1.800.660.5391 	 Toll Free: 1.800.660.5390
www.fase1lighting.com  |  www.eurofase.com
All features, functionality and other product
specifications are subject to change without notice. 2
REMOTE DRIVER INFORMATION
NEW CONSTRUCTION PLATES + IC BOXES
REFLECTOR OPTIONS ADD-ONS (Sold Seperate)
DIFFUSER OPTIONS
Honeycomb
Louvre
(Black ext/int)
(HC)
15º
Narrow
(N)
24º
Medium
(M)
38º
Wide
(W)
Clear
 Lens
(CL)
Solite
Lens
(SP)
Frosted
Lens
(FR)
50º
Wide Flood
(F)
• Remote mounted
• 90 mins service
• Can accomodate multiple fixtures
Triac:
• Max input 25W, 1 remote driver
• 1 fixture 2 x 10W OR 2 fixtures 2 x 5W
   fixtures max.
• Max output 25W
0-10V:
• Max input 150W
• Max output 25W
SINUSOIDAL EMERGENCY
MICRO INVERTER
47184-015
2-LT FLAT GIMBAL
Baby Tango
•  Constant current 300mA or 500mA